
Evaluation Score 

(out of 110 

points) Agency Name Program Name

Initial 15-Month 

Funding

Total Agreement 

Amount                   

(63 months)

100 Family Eldercare Rapid Re-Housing for Older Adults $157,750 $788,750 

95

Youth & Family Alliance, dba 

LifeWorks

Youth-Dedicated Rapid Re-Housing 

Collaborative $121,125 $605,625 

90 Casa Marianella Open Doors $121,125 $605,625 

Total $400,000 $2,000,000

Applications Recommended for Funding in Response to RFA RR2018TPS

Rapid Re-housing Services


